
 

 

ROADMAP FOR THE RECRUITMENT OF TEACHERS & TEACHER INTERNS (REVIEWED)   

S/NO ACTIVITY TIME LINES DURATION 

1. Advertise Vacant Posts Saturday 10th December, 2022 1 Day 

2. Virtual Sensitization of Regional, County and 

Sub-County Directors 

Friday 16th December, 2022 1 Day 

3. Online Applications Saturday 10th December, 2022–  Friday 23rd  

December, 2022  

14 Days 

4. Collection of Employment forms by the County 

Directors 

Wednesday 28th December 2022 1 Day 

5. Generation of Applicants’ Lists, shortlisting by 

the County Selection Panel and invitation for 

interviews  

Thursday 29th December, 2022 – Thursday 5th 

January, 2023 

5 Days 

6 Submission of Lists of Shortlisted Candidates to 

the TSC Regional Director by the County 

Director 

Friday 6th January, 2023 1 Day 

7. Submission of Lists of Shortlisted Candidates to 

HQs by the TSC Regional Director 

Tuesday 10th January 2023 1 Day 

8. Publishing of Lists of Shortlisted Candidates Friday  13th January, 2023 1 Day 

9. County Recruitment Process  Friday 13th January, 2023 – Monday 23rd  

January, 2023 

7 Days 

8. Vetting at County Level , Handling of 

Complaints,   Signing of Internship Agreements, 

Offer of Internship Letters & Signing of Offer of 

Employment Letters 

Tuesday 24th January, 2023 – Tuesday 31st 

January, 2023 

6 Days 

9. Reporting of Teachers and Teacher Interns to 

Schools 

Wednesday 1st February, 2023 1 Day 

10. Submission of Recruitment Documents to HQs Monday 6th February 2023 – Thursday 9th 

February 2023 

4 Days 

COUNTY DIRECTORS TO SUBMIT REPORTING STATUS BY 28TH FEBRUARY, 2023 


